
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  

TV/FILM, MILITARY, SPORT, MUSIC, HISTORICAL 
 

Friday 22nd Dec 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Lady Gaga signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

2 - Beyonce signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Cher signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

4 - Madonna signed 10x8 inch risque black and white photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

5 - Sinead O'Connor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Diana Ross signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

7 - LeAnn Rimes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

8 - Sheryl Crow signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Rihanna signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

10 - Britney Spears signed 10x8 inch colour photo signature slightly smudged. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

11 - Yoko Ono signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

12 - Christina Aguilera signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Kylie Minogue signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

14 - Matt Groening signed Simpson 10x8 inch illustration. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

15 - Melanie Sykes signed 10x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - Bob Paisley signed 1978 European Cup Final Kings of Europe commemorative FDC PM European Cup Final Wembley 10 May 78. Limited Edition of 

250. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

17 - Liverpool Legends multi signed 1975/76 U.E.F.A cup semifinal Liverpool v Barcelona commemorative FDC signatures include Brian Hall, John 

Toshack, Emlyn Hughes, Bob Paisley and Joe Fagan. PM PALRADE MY 76-14 MALLORCA. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

18 - Liverpool Legends multi signed 1978 European Cup semifinal Liverpool v Borussia Moenchengladbach commemorative cover signatures include 

Tommy Smith, Graeme Souness, Alan Kennedy, Kenny Dalglish, Phil Thompson, Jimmy Case, Terry McDermott, Phil Neal, Emlyn Hughes, and Steve 

Heighway. PM Liverpool F.C League and European Champions into Europe 12 Apr 1078 Liverpool. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

19 - Liverpool legends multi signed 1981 European Cup Final Liverpool v Real Madrid commemorative FDC signatures include Terry McDermott, Sammy 

Lee, Jimmy Case, Joe Fagan, Alan Kennedy, David Johnson, Ray Clemence, Graeme Souness, Phil Thompson and Bob Paisley PM Paris 102 Vaugirard 

15 27-5 1981. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

20 - Liverpool Legends multi signed Liverpool v Dynamo Dresden 1977 League and European Champions into Europe commerative FDC signatures 

include Jimmy Case, Phil Neal, Alan Kennedy, Alan Hansen and Bob Paisley. Good condition Est. £55 - 65 

21 - Liverpool Legends multi signed 1974 FA Cup Final Newcastle v Liverpool commemorative FDC signatures include Bill Shankly, Steve Heighway, 

Kevin Keegan, John Toshack, Alec Lindsay and Peter Cormack. PM The FA Cup Final Wembley 4 May 79. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

22 - Liverpool 1960s legends multi signed card includes 19 fantastic Anfield greats such as Smith, Lawler, Hunt, St John, Hateley, Yeats, Wallace, 

Hughes, Ross, Lawrence, Stevenson, Callaghan, Arrowsmith, Byrne, Ogston, Wall, Graham and Thompson. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

23 - Bill Clinton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

24 - Mariah Carey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Dwayne "The Rock" Johnson signed "The Game Plan" 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

26 - Cliff Richard signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo affixed to A4 card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Duke Ellington signed Malaysia Singapore Airlines 1969/70 vintage post card. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

28 - Paul McCartney and Ringo Star signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 
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29 - Rolling Stones 2, signed album pages includes Mick Jagger, Bill Wyman, Brian Jones, Charlie Watts and Keith Richards. Good condition Est. £300 - 

400 

30 - Peter O'Toole, Anthony Quinn, Alec Guinness and Omar Sharif signed Lawrence of Arabia Laser Video Disc picture sleeve includes disc that has 

been tested. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

31 - Robert Redford and Paul Newman signed Butch Cassidy and the Sundance Kid Laser Video disc picture sleeve includes disc that has been tested. 

Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

32 - Anne Francis signed Forbidden Planet video laser disc picture sleeve includes disc that has been tested. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

33 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 10x4 black and white photograph dedicated and signed in black marker pen. Dame Elizabeth Rosemond Liz Taylor DBE, 

February 27, 1932, March 23, 2011, was a British and American actress. She began her career as a child actress in the early 1940s and was one of the 

most popular stars of classical Hollywood cinema in the 1950s. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

34 - RAF WAR ARTIST: Handwritten letter, 6x8 inches dated April 1947, written and signed by Alfred R Thomson, which is affixed to an A4, 8x2 inch 

sheet of paper with his principal achievements listed. VERY rare signature. Thomson was official artist to the RAF in WW2, taking over from Eric 

Kennington and he was also the very last person to win an Olympic Gold Medal for painting in 1948. VERY Rare! Good condition Est. £120 - 150 

35 - Charles Bronson ALS Dated 13/3/2009 To Angel of the Underworld (Jan Lamb). Content Relates to Bronson Protecting Jan Lamb (His Friend) From 

a Telephone Abuser. Signed Twice. Good Content. Comes with Original Mailing Envelope. Good condition. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

36 - Football Bobby Moore and Geoff Hurst signed World Cup Special Commemorative FDC PM Romford Essex 18 Aug 1966 First Day of Issue. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 180 

37 - Gene Cernan signed Prime Crew of Eleventh Manned Apollo Mission NASA vintage 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

38 - Bob Hope (1903-2003) American Comedy Actor Signed Vintage Photo. Good condition Est. £34 - 40 

39 - Madonna signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in her in role in the musical Evita. Good condition Est. £190 - 220 

40 - Sean Connery signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Diamonds are Forever obtained in New York at the Carlisle Hotel on September 11, 2005. 

Good condition Est. £280 - 300 

41 - Madonna signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

42 - Bobby Vinton signed 10x8 inch original black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

43 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Cher signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

45 - Eddy Grant signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Pierce Brosnan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

47 - John Travolta signed 10x8 inch black and white photo inscribed Follow your Dreams. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

48 - Dolly Parton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

49 - Emma Watson signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Charlotte Rampling signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Gerald Scarfe signed 10x8 inch animation colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

52 - Lauren Bacall signed 10x8 inch vintage "Designing Woman" lobby card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Maria Perschy signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

54 - Michael Douglas signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

55 - Bill Clinton signed Nelson Mandela 46664 It's in our hands commemorative FDC PM Boughton, 15.07.2008 Happy 90TH Birthday Madiba. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 70 

56 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

57 - Patrick Stewart signed Star Trek The Next Generation 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

58 - Robin Williams signed Mrs Doubtfire 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

59 - Vivien Leigh signed vintage 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

60 - Yves Saint Laurent signed 8x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

61 - Elizabeth Taylor signed 6x4 inch colour post card photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

62 - Rita Hayworth signed 6x4 inch black and white post card photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

63 - Stan Lee and Big Jim Shooter signed Marvel Age Comic Vol No 1 No 8 November 1983 signatures on front cover. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

64 - Ronald Reagan signed vintage 10x8 inch sepia photo dedicated for Mr Eric John Goodman when a page boy at the Savoy Hotel London in 1949. 

Reagan was in the UK following the release of his film "The Hasty Heart". Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

65 - Pele signed 10x8 inches New York Cosmos colour photo. Edson Arantes do Nascimento (23 October 1940 - 29 December 2022), better known by 

his nickname Pele, was a Brazilian professional footballer who played as a forward. Widely regarded as one of the greatest players of all time. Good 

condition Est. £90 - 110 

66 - Deborah Kerr signed 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Deborah Jane Trimmer CBE (30 September 1921 - 16 October 2007), British actress. She 

was nominated six times for the Academy Award for Best Actress. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

67 - Michael K Williams signed 10x8 colour photo November 22, 1966 - September 6, 2021, was an American actor. He rose to fame in 2002 through his 

critically acclaimed role as Omar Little on the HBO drama series The Wire. He has been described as a singular presence, onscreen and off, who made 

every role his own. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

68 - Motorcycle Mallory Park vintage 1974 official multisigned programme includes 7 legends of the sport Mike Hailwood, Phil Read, Geoff Duke, Chris 

Vincent, Derek Minter, Tommy Robb and Jim Redman. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

69 -  Billy Joel signed Kohueft CD sleeve disc included. William Martin Joel (born May 9, 1949) is an American musician, singer-songwriter, and 

composer. Commonly nicknamed the Piano Man after his first major hit and signature song of the same name as well as the similarly named 1973 album, 

he has led a commercially successful career as a solo artist since the 1970s, having released 12 studio albums from 1971 to 1993 as well as one studio 

album in 2001. He is one of the best-selling music artists of all time, as well as the seventh best-selling recording artist and the fourth best-selling solo 



 

 

artist in the United States, with over 160 million records sold worldwide. His 1985 compilation album, Greatest Hits Vol. 1 and 2, is one of the best-selling 

albums in the United States. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

70 -  Chris De Burgh signed High on Emotion live from Dublin CD sleeve disc included. Christopher John Davison (born 15 October 1948), known 

professionally as Chris de Burgh, is a British-Irish singer-songwriter and instrumentalist. He started out as an art rock performer but subsequently started 

writing more pop-oriented material. He has had several top 40 hits in the UK and two in the US, but he is more popular in other countries, particularly 

Norway and Brazil. His 1986 love song The Lady in Red reached number one in several countries. De Burgh has sold over 45 million albums worldwide. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

71 - Football. Bobby Moore, Geoff Hurst and Roger Hunt Signed England Vs Switzerland 10th November 1971 Ticket Stub. Good condition Est. £90 - 110 

72 - Nicole Kidman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

73 - Rowan Atkinson signed Mr Bean 8x6 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

74 -  England 1966 Full Team signed on 2 covers. 1986 Tuvalu World Cup cover signed by Bobby Moore and a 1966 England Winners FDC with Harrow 

and Wembley FDI postmark signed by the ten other team members. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

75 - Bobby Moore signed 5x4 inch overall page affixed to other page. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

76 - Paul McCartney and Ringo Starr signed 5x4 inch overall album page dedicated could be clipped. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

77 - Mick Jagger signed 5x4 inch overall album page. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

78 - Brian Jones signed 5x4 inch vintage album page. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

79 - Keith Richards and Charlie Watts signed 5x4 inch overall album page. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

80 - Rolling Stones multi signed 5x4 inch album page includes Mick Jagger, Bill Wyman, Keith Richards and Brian Jones. Dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£300 - 400 

81 - Entertainment and Sport multi signed autograph book includes some legendary names such as Beverley Sisters, Billy Cotton, Les Ames, Howard 

Keel, Hayley Mills, Adam Faith, Joan Turner, Tont Trabert, Jack Kid Berg, Norman Wisdom, Lana, Rod Laver, Leslie Phillips, John Gielgud, Shane 

Fenton, Alma Cogan, Bud Flanagan, Lorne Greene, Bing Crosby, Manfred Man, Pancho Gonzales and others. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

82 - Bruce Oldfield signed 12x8 inch illustration. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

83 - William Booth vintage ALS interesting content. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

84 - Felix Weingartner Vintage ALS Frederick Hotel headed paper dated 26.2.1906. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

85 - Richard Buhlig vintage ALS dated 1 Dec 1905 interesting content. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

86 - Arthur Nikisch rare vintage early 1900,s ALS on Waldorf Hotel Aldwych W.C paper. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

87 - Christian Sinding signed vintage mailing envelope PM London. W AP 4 07 7.30 PM. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

88 - Adelina Patti vintage early 1900's ALS on Craig -y-nis Castle Swansea Valley South Wales headed paper. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

89 - Harry Maclean signed ALS interesting content dated 11/11/04. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

90 - Richard Strauss signed vintage mailing envelope. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

91 - Baden Powell signed vintage postcard dated 20.5.10. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

92 - Winston Churchill TLS on vintage House of Commons paper. Good condition Est. £600 - 800 

93 - Charles Bronson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

94 - Buzz Aldrin signed NASA 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

95 - Jimmy Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

96 - Van Morrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

97 - Jeff Beck signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

98 - Nancy Kwan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

99 - Paul Newman signed vintage 5x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

100 - Warren Beatty Actor Signed 'Splendour In The Grass' 8x10 Lobby Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

101 - Beau Bridges Actor Signed 'The Iron Triangle' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

102 - Charles Bronson 1921-2003 Actor Signed 'Chato's Land' 8x10 Lobby Photo. Good Condition Est. £35 - 40 

103 - Eric Idle And Coolio 1963-2022 Signed 'Burn Hollywood Burn' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £60 - 65 

104 - The Graduate Signed Cards By Actors Anne Bancroft 1931-2005 And Dustin Hoffman With 13x15 Mounted Photo. Good Condition Est. £44 - 50 

105 - Martha Hyer 1924-2014 Actress Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

106 - Jenny Lind 1820-1887 Opera Singer Called 'The Swedish Nightingale' Signed Cut Page With 12x17 Mounted Photo. Good Condition Est. £50 - 55 

107 - Dorothy Mcguire 1916-2001 Actress Signed 'Claudia' 8x10 Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 26 

108 - Oliver Signed Photo By Actors Jack Wild 1952-2006 And Mark Lester. Good Condition Est. £60 - 65 

109 - Barbara Stanwyck 1907-1990 Actress Signed Vintage 'Annie Oakley' 8x10 Picture. Good Condition Est. £35 - 40 

110 - Petula Clark Singer Signed Vintage Sheet Music 'Somebody'. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

111 - Deep Purple Signed 1987 Lp Record 'The House Of Blue Light' Signed To The Cover By Ian Gillan. Good Condition Est. £20 - 26 

112 - Donovan Singer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 26 

113 - Status Quo Signed 2007 Lp Record 'In Search Of The Fourth Chord' Signed To The Cover By 5 Inc. Francis Rossi, Rick Parfitt 1948-2016 Etc. 

Good Condition Est. £25 - 30 

114 - Bobby Charlton 1937-2022 Signed Manchester United Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 26 

115 - Lev Yashin 1929-1990 Russian Goalkeeper Signed Card With Photo. Good Condition Est. £40 - 44 

116 - Nigel Benn World Champion Boxer 18x22 Poster Vs Steve Collins Titled 'Ultimate Warrior' Signed By Nigel Benn. Good Condition Est. £34 - 40 

117 - Julio Cesar Chavez World Champion Boxer Signed 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £20 - 26 

118 - Barry Mcguigan World Boxing Champion Signed 12x18 1982 Fight Poster. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

119 - Jonny Wilkinson Signed England World Cup Rugby Shirt 25x32 Framed And Glazed Display. Good Condition Est. £85 - 90 



 

 

120 - Chichester 10: Portrait of a decade by Zsuzsi Roboz signed by some of the Actors featured in the book including Eileen Atkins, Jeremy Brett, John 

Neville and many more. Published 1975, Hardcover. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

121 - Mandela: The Life of Nelson Mandela 1918-2013 by Rod Green hardcover book with enclosed Nelson Mandela and Thabo Mbeki signed cover and 

one other signed cover. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

122 - Loitering With Intent - The Apprentice by Peter O'Toole signed by Peter O'Toole, Hardcover, First Edition published in 1996. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

123 - David Frost framed signature piece including 4x2.5 inch signature card, GPO Concorde First Day Cover, 6x4 inch black and white photo of David 

Frost and 8x7 inch colour photo of Concorde. 17x13 inch frame size. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

124 - Patrick Swayze framed signed 10x8 inch approx photo with engraved name plaque. Frame size 17x13 inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

125 - West Indies Cricket Team signed photo in 17x13 inch frame. 18 signatures names including Basil Butcher, Launcelot Gibbs, David Allan and more. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

126 - Jane Fonda framed signed colour photo in 13.5x11.5 inch approx frame. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

127 - Australian Rugby League signature sheet from 1937. 27 Approx signatures including names of Sid Pearce, P. Williams, E. Collins and more. 7x5.5 

inch in size. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

128 - Australian Rugby League signature leaver book from 1933/1934 season. 29 Approx signatures as well as sketches and poems. Names include Sid 

Pearce, Cliff Pearce, Les, Mead and more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

129 - Australian Board of Control for International Cricket signature sheet (Australian XI Coronation Tour) including the names of Ron Archer, Keith Miller, 

Alan Davidson and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

130 - Sport and Entertainment collection of autographs in vintage autograph book. Including names of, Indian Cricket Team 1952, Benny Bennett, Billy 

'Uke' Scott, Frank Bell and many more. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

131 - George W. Bush mounted signature piece including 5x6.5 inch colour photo and signed letter. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

132 - Eleanor Roosevelt signed envelope with 5x7 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

133 - Manchester United Ryan Giggs Hero Commemorative Double Shirt Boxset, Limited Edition 739/2000. Replica of Ryan's home shirt as worn during 

the club's 2010/11 season. A reproduction of the United shirt he wore during his 1991/92 breakthrough season at Old Trafford. 2010/11 Shirt displays the 

player's signature printed in black next to the MUFC crest. The 1991/92 retro shirt features an individually numbered embroidered patch, applied to one 

arm. The set also includes a specially commissioned embossed medal, displaying a profile of the player on one side, with his signature and club crest. 

Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

134 - Boxing Legend, Leon Spinks Signed Personalised Boxing Shorts. These white shorts are signed in black marker pen and have the initials LS 

stitched to them with the wording SPINKS across the elasticated waist band. Leon Spinks, July 11, 1953 - February 5, 2021, was an American 

professional boxer who competed from 1977 to 1995. In only his eighth professional fight, he won the undisputed heavyweight championship in 1978 after 

defeating Muhammad Ali in a split decision, in what is considered one of the biggest upsets in boxing history. Spinks was later stripped of the WBC title 

for facing Ali in an unapproved rematch seven months later, which he lost by a unanimous decision. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

135 - Football. Collection of 47 Pin Badges From 24 Different Clubs including Man Utd, Crystal Palace, Watford, Crewe, Bolton, Blackpool, Barnet, 

Gillingham, Everton, Grimsby, Oldham, Portsmouth, Burnley, Bury, Yeovil Town, Norwich City, Wolverhampton Wanderers, Wrexham, Notts Forest, 

Stoke, Luton, Birmingham, West Brom and Wigan. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

136 - Various FDC's Approx. 110 Collection-Star Wars, 8 Mint Stamps Collection-Football World Cup, Millennium Five Pound Coin and 4 Post Cards. All 

Stamped and Postmarked. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

137 - Vintage Big Salter 200 lb by 1lb Spring balance scale - Patent 642224 - Made in England - working order. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition 

Est. £38 - 40 

138 - Original SJ Heady Artwork Showing The Old Pump House, George Street, Hastings. Housed in Presentation Frame Measuring 14 x 12 inches 

overall. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

139 - Theatre Programme Collection of over 100 Programmes. Some Signed by Joe Brown. Lots of Joe Brown Related Programmes. Good Collection. 

Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

140 - WW2 RH Jones, Ken Wilkinson, Bill Wratton and 4 Others Signed Fighter Squadron 1st Edition Hardback Book by Derek Palmer. 384 Pages. Spine 

and Dust jacket in. Good condition Est. £110 - 120 

141 - WW2 RAF Geoffrey Wellum, William Walker, Tony G Pickering, Ken Wilkinson and Owen V Burns Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled A 

Dictionary of the Battle of Britain. Published in 2009. 160 pages. Spine and Dust jacket in. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

142 - Hogwarts Great Hall and Tower by Department 56 model with lights inside building. Est. £. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

143 - Lord of the Rings Warhammer collection. Over hundreds of painted and unpainted miniatures, some discontinued. All in a padded and protected 

Games Workshop case. Est. £. Good condition Est. £500 - 600 

144 - James Bond Ultimate Edition Briefcase Collection DVDs, Mega Rare 20 DVD bundle ONE OF A KIND with signatures on DVD cases. Including Sir 

Roger Moore, Caroline Munro, Shane Rimmer, Eunice Gayson and many more!. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

145 - Michael Billingham signed 10x8 inch colour James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

146 - Julian Glover signed 10x8 inch black and white James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

147 - Lana Wood signed 10x8 inch black and white James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

148 - Trina Parks signed 10x8 inch black and white James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

149 - Pierce Brosnan and Halle Berry signed 10x8 inch colour James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

150 - Gerry Adams signed Blue Cap Irish Politician. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

151 - Sean Connery signed colour photo. Scottish Actor. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

152 - Michael Caine signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

153 - Christopher Lee signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

154 - Vera Lynn signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

155 - Vera Lynn signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

156 - Chris Froome signed 12x9 mounted piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

157 - Kay Kendall (1927-1959) British Actress Signed Album Page With Photo. Good condition Est. £35 - 40 

158 - Telly Savalas (1922-1994) American Actor Signed Cut Picture With Mounted Kojak Photo. . Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

159 - Viv Prince English Drummer Of The Pretty Things Signed Cut Picture With Photo. Good condition Est. £45 - 50 

160 - Alas Smith And Jones Comedy Duo 2 Signed Photos By Mel Smith (1952-2013) and Griff Rhys Jones. Good condition Est. £20 - 25 

161 - Manchester United legends Busby Babes Ray Wood and Albert Scanlon signed 4x4 album page. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

162 - Manchester United Legend Busby Babe Mark Jones signed 6x4 inch overall album page cutting affixed to card. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

163 - Manchester United Legends vintage 12x5 inch overall multi signed double album page 9 fantastic Old Trafford legends includes Matt Busby, Bobby 

Charlton, Joe Carolan, John Giles, Ronnie Cope, Harry Gregg, Albert Scanlon, Wilf McGuiness and Seamus Brennan also includes vintage multi signed 

Scunthorpe united 1950s team sheet and Benhinzona Lugano F.C Switzerland. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

164 - Cricket Cameron Green signed mini cricket bat. Cameron Donald Green (born 3 June 1999) is an Australian cricketer who plays for Western 

Australia and Perth Scorchers as a batting all-rounder. He made his international debut for the Australian national cricket team in December 2020. Green 

was a member of the Australian team that won the 2023 ICC World Test Championship final. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

165 - Cricket 1950 vintage autograph book includes multi signed pages from the West Indies and English counties approx. 175 signatures include great 

names such as Tom Graveney, Jim Parks, Worrell, Weekes, Walcott, Valentine plus many more great names. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

166 - Football 1966 World Cup Final England v West Germany Official 8mm Walton Film reel in original box. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

167 - Australia Ashes Retaining squad 2023 multi signed cricket sun hat 9 fantastic signatures include Steve Smith, Mitch Marsh, Travis Head, Mitchell 

Starc, Josh Hazlewood, David Warner, Cameron Green, Pierson and Todd Murphy. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

168 - England Rugby Union World Cup winners 2003 Steve Thompson, Will Greenwood and Matt Dawson multi signed replica Nike shirt tags attached. 

Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

169 - Eddie Jordan signed Jordan Formula One race worn pit jacket includes signature on the back and front. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

170 - England Rugby Union 2003 World Cup winners multi signed Gilbert Rugby ball displayed on purpose built stand in Perspex case includes all the 

squad great names such as Johnny Wilkinson, Martin Johnson, Matt Dawson, Ben Cohen, Jason Robinson, Lawrence Dallaglio, Ben Kay, Will 

Greenwood, Mike Tindall, Josh Lewsey, Phil Vickery, Richard Hill, Neil Back, Steve Thompson, Trevor Woodman, Jason Leonard plus others. Good 

condition Est. £350 - 400 

171 - Blanche Ravalec signed 11x8.5 inch colour James Bond photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

172 - Duran Duran signed 10x8 inch approx. colour promo photo. Signed by Simon Le Bon, Nick Rhodes, John Taylor, Roger Taylor and Andy Taylor. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

173 - Priscilla Queen of the Desert: The Musical Programme signed by the performers including names of Jason Donovan, Tony Sheldon, Oliver 

Thornton and more. 13x9.5 inches approx. size. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

174 - Anton and Erin: Cheek to Cheek Programme signed by Anton Du Beke and Erin Boag on front. 12x8.56 inches approx. size. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

175 - Paradise Moscow Programme signed by Craig Revel Horwood. 10x7 inches approx. size. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

176 - Kevin McNally signed Pirates of the Caribbean: The Curse of the Black Pearl Poster 71x47.5 inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

177 - Rufus Wainwright collection of 3 signed CDs, Want one, Want Two and Release the Stars. Signed on inside of album book. All have disc included in 

great condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Dad's Army The Complete Collection 14 disc DVD set signed on outer box by writers Jimmy Perry and David Croft. Signed on inside sleeve by Ian 

Lavender, Clive Dunn, Frank Williams and more. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

179 - WW1 Death Plaque for Sgt Walter Basey of 2nd Battalion Yorkshire Regiment. Bronze Plated Plaque Engraved with Name of Death, Measuring 5 

inches in Diameter. Good condition Est. £90 - 110 

180 - WW1 Death Plaque for Gunner Thomas Edward Fennel of 141st East Ham Regiment. Bronze Plated Plaque Engraved with Name of Death, 

Measuring 5 inches in Diameter. As Part Of This Lot a 1914-1918 Victory Medal Presented to Gunner Thomas Edward Fennel. Good condition Est. £90 - 

110 

181 - WW1 Death Plaque for Private Frederick Tindall of 1st/4th Battalion of York and Lancaster Regiment. Bronze Plated Plaque Engraved with Name of 

Death, Measuring 5 inches in Diameter. Good condition Est. £90 - 110 

182 - WW1 Death Plaque for Corporal Harry William Lever of 2nd/4th Battalion London Regiment. Bronze Plated Plaque Engraved with Name of Death, 

Measuring 5 inches in Diameter. Good condition Est. £90 - 110 

183 - Mike Tyson signed Gold Boxing Glove displayed on a colour photo of Mike Tyson in action in a frame 24 x20 inches. Good condition Est. £200 - 

300 

184 - Canadian General Service Medal with 1866 Fenian Raid Clasp. Named to Pte J McKay, St Johns Volunteers Battalion. Rare only 16000 were 

issued, but only 120 to this unit and 5000 to Canadian Forces. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £330 - 340 

185 - Turkish Crimean Medal La Crimee. Named to Pte 1819 R Heaseltine, 7th Foot regiment, also entitled to Crimean War medal with 3 clasps Alma, 

Inkermann, Sebastopol. Scarce French issue named medal. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £210 - 220 

186 - India General Service Medal 1854 with clasp Jowaki 1877/8. Named to Pte Geo Burrows 2598, 4th Battalion of the Rifle Brigade. Fine condition. 

Good condition Est. £290 - 300 

187 - Pair of named medals and Lord Roberts Medalion. 1. Kabulto Kandahra Star 1880. Named to Pte Duncan McPhee 58b/566, 72nd Regiment, 

officially engraved, purchased 20 years ago. 2. Afghanistan 1878 80 medal with Kandahar, Kabul and Charasia Clasps. Named to Pte Duncan McPhee 

58b/566, 72nd Regiment. Some pitting from Star, still better than good. Medal purchased by Vendor in 2002, so the pair of medals were re united after 

142 years apart. This rarely happens. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £1,200 - 1210 

188 - Khedives Star 1882 medal. Named to Pte W Howarth Army No. 1844. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 



 

 

189 - Pair of named medals Indian Medal 1896 with 2 clasps Wairistan 1901 2 and Punjab Frontier 1897 98. Named to 144 Sepoy Sundwi, 1st Punjab 

Infantry PLUS India General Service Medal with clasp Samana 1891. Named to 144 Sepoy Sundwi, 1st Punjab Infantry. Scarce pair of medals very 

collectable. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £430 - 440 

190 - Indian Medal 1895 1902 with clasp Punjab Frontier 1897 98 with clasp Punjab Frontier 1897 98. Named to PTTE F Clarke, 3rd Battalion Rifle 

Brigade and Copy medal Roll. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £190 - 200 

191 - Khedives Sudan Medal 1896 1908. Names to Pte W Murray, entitled to Khartoum Clasp. Grenadier Guards, 2nd Sept 1898, Battle of Omdurman, 

but no clasp. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £240 - 250 

192 - Queens Merit Mediterranean Medal 1899 1902. Named to Pte C Saville, Royal West Kent Regiment. Rare only 5000 issued. Good to fine condition. 

Good condition Est. £340 - 350 

193 - The British South African Companys Medal 1890 1897, Mashonaland 1897. Un named as issued. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £340 

- 350 

194 - Kings South Africa Medal 1901 2 medal with 2 clasps South Africa 1901 and 1902. Named to Pte 5899 P Stratford the Rifle Brigade. Good to fine 

condition. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

195 - Queens South Africa Medal Boer War medal 1899 1902. Arm to right R ghost. 5 clasps Talana, Defence of Ladysmith, Lainges, Nek, Belfast and 

South Africa 1901. Named to 4151 Pte E William Mee, 1st Leicester Regiment plus paperwork. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £390 - 400 

196 - 1906 Natal Rebellion medal to Tpr J A MacDonald, Transvaal mounted rifles. Sgt Mjr M K Gandi served in this Campaign; he was Indian rules 

assassinated in 1948. Mint condition. Good condition Est. £260 - 270 

197 - Jummoo and Kashmir original Medal 1895 with clasp Defence of Chitral 1895 Please note replica replacement of clasp, bar and ribbon, otherwise 

£600. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £240 - 250 

198 - Khedives Star 1882 1889 named medal dated 1884 Rex Engraved. Named to Pte 960 G E F George Foxwell and extensive paperwork, he was in 

Zulu Wars etc. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

199 - Khedives Star dated 1884 1886 medal unnamed mostly found in Australian pairs. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

200 - Cricket. 13 Kent County Cricket Stars Signed Zenith Sports Cricket Bat. Signatures include Richard Ellison, Alan Iggleston, Mark Benson, Neil 

Taylor, Chris Cowdrey, Martin McCaig, Mark Ealham and others. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

201 - Shimon Perez signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

202 - Muhammad Ali signed 6x4 inch page and vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

203 - Khedives Star undated medal mostly found in Australian pairs. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

204 - Khedives Star medal 1882, named to Pte 542 Bugler John Grant and full service papers. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £110 - 120 

205 - Queens South Africa named Medal Boer War 1899 1902, with 2 clasps Wittebergen and Cape Colony. Also entitled to Transvaal Clasp. Named to 

5296 Pte J H Wright, the 2nd Royal West Kent Regiment. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

206 - Ashanti Star 1896 unnamed as issued. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £190 - 200 

207 - The Punjab Campaign 1848 1849 named Medal. Rare with two clasps Goojerat and Chillianwala and lots information. Named to 2227 John Morris, 

24th Foot Regiment, the same which defended Rorkes Drift 1879. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £650 - 660 

208 - Sutlej Medal named. 18th Dec 1845 to 22nd Feb 1846 named to Thomas Hill, 9th Lancers. Also entitled to clasp Ferozeshuhur. Good to fine 

condition. Good condition Est. £480 - 490 

209 - Pair of Named medals. Queen Sudan medal named to Pte Thomas Grey 4177 1st Seaforth Highlanders. Scarce3 clasps Wittenbergen, Transvaal, 

Cape Colony. PLUS, Queens South Africa Medal named to Pte Thomas Grey 4177 1st Seaforth Highlanders. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. 

£500 - 510 

210 - Pair of medals. Kimberley star A 1900 with silver hallmark A and original pin bar, unnamed as issued for the siege of Kimberley. PLUS, Queens 

South Africa 1899 1902 named medal with clasp Defence of Kimberley. Named to Pte G Grimmer Town Guard. Good to fine condition. Good condition 

Est. £730 - 740 

211 - Clasp for defence of Mafeking. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

212 - Egypt Medal 1882 1899, with Clasp Alexandria 11th July 1882. Named to L Stoker HMS Alexandria, 20 yrs service also entitled to LSGC medal. 

Extremely Fine. Good condition Est. £240 - 250 

213 - Baltic Medal unnamed as issued 1854 1855 Crimea. Extremely Fine. Good condition Est. £170 - 180 

214 - Ashanti Medal Ed VII 1901, the 1st issued in his reign with Kumassi clasp. Named to 474 Sgt Lawani of West African Forces. Extremely Fine. Good 

condition Est. £530 - 540 

215 - Khedives star 1884 6 Dated. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

216 - Gwalior Star 1843 Maharajpoor Medal. Good to fine condition. Good condition Est. £700 - 710 

217 - British North Borneo Companys Medal 1899 1900 Unnamed original silver medal. With Tambunan clasp. Good to fine Condition. Good condition 

Est. £290 - 300 

218 - British North Borneo Companys Medal 1899 1900 unnamed with Runduh clasp. Good to fine Condition. Good condition Est. £330 - 340 

219 - Volunteers Long Service Medal 1984 Victoria Regina UK, unnamed as issued. Awarded for 20 years' service. Good to fine Condition. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

220 - COPY of Military Cross medal. Good to fine Condition. Good condition Est. £16 - 26 

221 - South African Medal 1853, campaign S/A 1834 1853. Named to W M Harris 35th Regiment the Royal Sussex Regiment, Broached priced 

accordingly. Good to fine Condition. Good condition Est. £190 - 200 

222 - Rufus Wainwright signed 14 inch drumhead by REMO. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

223 - Lionel Richie signed 6x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

224 - Jon Moss from Culture Club signed 10x8 black and white photograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

225 - Caroline Munro, Bond Girl signed 10x8 colour photograph. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

226 - Tyson Fury worn Mack the Knife training t shirt and hoodie both worn by the Heavyweight champion before the Deontay Wilder first fight. Good 

condition Est. £500 - 600 

227 - Des Walker signed Sampdoria retro replica home shirt. Signature on number on the back. Size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

228 - Antony signed Brazil replica home shirt signature on reverse. Size Large. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

229 - Geoff Hurst signed retro 1966 World Cup winner's shirt signature on front. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

230 - Football Autographed Manchester City 1972: A Replica Shirt Depicting Manchester City's Iconic Home Shirt from The Early 1970s, Superbly Signed 

by City's Holy Trinity in Black Marker; Colin Bell, Mike Summer bee and Francis Lee. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

231 - Football Aston Villa shirt collection 4 signed replica home shirts includes four current squad members signatures. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

232 - Football Everton shirt collection 7 signed replica home shirts players past and present includes Calvert Lewin, Gray, Gordon, Mykolenko, Tarkowski 

and 1966 World cup winner Ray Wilson. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

233 - Cricket Jason Gillespie owned Fila track suit bottoms obtained from Gillespie thrown from the balcony at the Oval after the 2005 Ashes test match. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

234 - 1950s Football Scrapbook with over 350 signed photos, magazine photos, pages and some teams. Includes Bobby Charlton, 1957 Arsenal 8 

signatures, Stan Charlton, Gordon Astill, Brian Orritt, Johnny Schofield, Stanley Matthews, Bill Perry, Jim Kelly, Jim Armfield, Hugh Kelly, 1957/8 Bolton 

signed by 4, and one by 6, Bryan Edwards, Burnley 1957/8 signed by 7, Frank Blunstone, Derek Keyan, Tommy Jones, Albert Dunlop, Jack Charlton, Syd 

Owen, Man City 1957/8 signed by 10, Jeff Whitefoot, George Hannah, Notts Forrest 1957/8 signed by 10, 1955 full squad, West Ham team signed, Billy 

Wright Spurs 1957/8 signed by 6. Some of the signatures are album pages attached to 4 sheets Plus lots more and many unsigned magazine photos. 

Book in alphabetical order. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

235 - Jo Anne Worley signed Beauty and the Beast illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

236 - Frank Gorshin signed Yosemite Sam illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Frank John Gorshin Jr. (April 5, 1933 - May 17, 2005) was an American actor, 

comedian and impressionist. He made many guest appearances on television variety and talk shows, including The Ed Sullivan Show, Tonight Starring 

Steve Allen, The Dean Martin Show and Late Night with Conan O'Brien. As an actor, he played the Riddler on the live action television series Batman and 

was nominated for an Emmy Award for the performance. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

237 - Bill Farmer signed Yosemite Sam illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Bill Farmer (born November 14, 1952) is an American voice actor, comedian and 

impressionist. He has performed the voice of the Disney character Goofy since 1987 and has also been the voice of Pluto and Horace Horsecollar since 

1990. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

238 - Tony Anselmo signed Donald Duck illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Tony Anselmo (born February 18, 1960) is an American voice actor and animator. 

He has been the official character voice of Donald Duck since 1985 following the death of the original voice actor, Clarence Nash. He has also provided 

voices for Donald's triplet nephews, Huey, Dewey, and Louie. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

239 - Tony Anselmo and Bill Farmer signed Donald Duck and Goofy illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

240 - Snooker Legends multi signed cue and case signatures include Ronnie O'Sullivan, Jimmy White, Shaun Murphy, Alex Higgins, Neil Robertson, 

Mark Williams, Marco Fu, John Virgo and Tony Knowles. Good condition Est. £180 - 200 

241 - Jeanneret Rosetta Ladies Watch 1503A W/ Crystal Encrusted Bezel. Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

242 - USA and British Military Cloth Badges To Include 2 Normandy Veterans Association Cloth Badges, and 1 Who Dare Wins Badge. Mainly US Air 

Force Badges. 17 Cloth Badges in Total. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

243 - WW1 Pair Of War Medals Awarded To PTE P.H.A. Audrain (29192). Medals are British War Medal and Victory Medal. Audrain Served with 

Hampshire Regiment. Good condition Est. £46 - 50 

244 - The Order of St John Medal 2nd Type (1930's) Awarded to William John Skyrme with Original Box of Issue. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

245 - WW2 War Medal and Defence Medal Royal Navy Awarded To H.B. Addison JS-142270. In O.H.M.S Box of Issue. Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

246 - Pele signed business 4x2 business card and pottery item rare full signature obtained on a business trip to Venezuela in a bar called El Porto de 

Timotes the pottery was given as a gift at the same time. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

247 - Corey Feldman signed Fox and the Hound illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £46 - 50 

248 - Rene Auberjonois signed Little Mermaid illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Rene Murat Auberjonois (June 1, 1940 - December 8, 2019) was an 

American actor and director. He was best known for portraying Odo on Star Trek: Deep Space Nine (1993-1999). Good condition Est. £44 - 46 

249 - Jonathan Harris signed Bugs Life illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £44 - 46 

250 - Margaret Kerry signed Tinker Bell illustrated 10x8 colour photo. Margaret Kerry (is an American screen actress, dancer, voice artist, camera double, 

radio producer, director and host and media personality, best known for her work as a model for Walt Disney Pictures, where she served as the 

inspiration and pantomimed the Peter Pan character of Tinker Bell. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

251 - Les Dawson 10x8 mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

252 - Britt Ekland 12x10 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a colour promo photo for the Bond classic The Man with the 

golden gun. Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

253 - Joyce Grenfell signed 12x8 limited edition colour print number 28 of 90. Good condition Est. £38 - 40 

254 - Cricket collection includes some legendary names from the sport Signatures on Individual Small Bios Set Within a Small Booklet. Signatures include 

Mike Atherton, Bill Athey, Rob Bailey, Raman Subba Row, Bob Taylor, Fred Trueman, Phil Tufnell, Frank Tyson, Derek Underwood, Trevor Bailey, Alec 

Bedser, Ian Botham, Chris Broad, Mike Brearley, Alan Brown, John Childs, Brian Close, Geoff Cook, Norman Cowans, Chris Cowdrey, Tim Curtis, Phillip 

Defreitas, Mike Denness, Peter Willey, Bob Woolmer, Barry Wood, Steve Watkin, David Gower, Neil Foster, Keith Fletcher, Angus Fraser, Bruce French, 

Mike Gatting, Graham Gooch, Graeme Hick, Nasser Hussain, Alan Igglesden, Doug Insole, Richard Illingworth, John Jameson, Jeff Jones, Alan Knott, 

Wayne Larkins, Allan Lamb, John Lever, Tony Lewis, John Morris, Matthew Maynard, Neil Mallender, Vic Marks, John Murray, Phil Newport, Pat Pocock, 

Alan Smith, Robin Smith, David Steele, John Snow. All Loose Pages. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

255 - Bank notes includes 30 items from various Countries France, China, Poland, Australia, Bank of England. Good condition Est. £28 - 30 

256 - Pele signed business 4x2 business card signature obtained on a business trip to Venezuela in a bar called El Porto de Timotes. Good condition Est. 

£80 - 120 
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